Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mariano Lines - (734036) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.53
27.63
27.82
28.07
28.46
28.51
30.04
31.27
31.47
31.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.63
27.53
27.82
28.46
28.51
28.07
30.04
31.27
31.61

31.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
433
424
413
396
394
337
299
293
289

WA Pts

433
438
424
396
394
413

299
289

293

Round

I I T I I I

Round

m I I m I I

I I I T

Date

11/04/15
18/04/15
05/04/15
17/11/13
20/04/14
23/03/14
23/03/13
2711012
11/03/12
19/05/12

Date

18/04/15
11/04/15
05/04/15
20/04/14
23/03/14
17/11/13
23/03/13
27/10/12
19/05/12
11/03/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Surrey County Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Surrey Age Group County Champs

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Guildford

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Aldershot

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1

Club Swam Under Level

3

1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1
Woking 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



