## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mariano Lines - (734036) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.53	438	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
27.63	433	Н	18/04/15	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
27.82	424	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Woking	1
28.07	413	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Woking	1
28.46	396	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
28.51	394	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
30.04	337	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
31.27	299	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
31.47	293	Н	11/03/12	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	1
31.61	289	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.63	433	Н	18/04/15	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
27.53	438	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
27.82	424	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Woking	1
28.46	396	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
28.51	394	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
28.07	413	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Woking	1
30.04	337	Н	23/03/13	Surrey Age Group County Champs	Crystal Palace	Woking	1
31.27	299	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
31.61	289	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
31.47	293	Н	11/03/12	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	1